www.amphenol.com.au   ph 03 8796 8888                            22 Industry Blvd, Carrum Downs VIC 3201
EX-STOCK
AUSTRALIA
Amphenol Australia
MIL-C-5015 PRODUCT SHORTFORM
Amphenol Australia Pty Ltd
Quick Facts:
- Harsh environment

16S 32.54 24.61 3.0 14.28 3.05 23.0 3/4-20 NEF
18 34.93 26.97 4.0 19.05 3.05 26.0 1-20 NEF
20 38.10 29.36 4.0 19.05 3.05 29.0 1 1/4-18 NEF
24 44.45 34.93 4.0 20.63 3.73 35.5 1 1/2-18 NEF
Amphenol Australia
www.amphenol.com.au   ph 03 8796 8888                            22 Industry Blvd, Carrum Downs VIC 3201
MIL-C-5015 PRODUCT SHORTFORM
Metric Adaptor
Part# 97B-14S-M16*1.5
Metric Adaptors
Part Number Shell Size T1 T2 D
Max.
L
±0.20
97B-10SLM12*1.5 10SL M12X1.5 5/8-24 UNEF 22.00 25.00
97B-14S-M16*1.5 14S M16X1.5 3/4-20 UNEF 25.00 25.00
97B-16S-M16*1.5 16S / 16 M16X1.5 7/8-20 UNEF 27.00 30.00
97B-18-M20*1.5 18 M20X1.5 1-20 UNEF 30.50 40.00
97B-20-M25*1.5 20 M25X1.5 1 1/8-18 UNEF 33.00 40.00
97B-24-M32*1.5 24 M32X1.5 1 3/8-18 UNEF 39.50 50.00
Application example: MS3106 fitted with metric adaptor and cable gland
Amphenol Australia
www.amphenol.com.au   ph 03 8796 8888                            22 Industry Blvd, Carrum Downs VIC 3201

www.amphenol.com.au   ph 03 8796 8888                            22 Industry Blvd, Carrum Downs VIC 3201
MIL-C-5015 PRODUCT SHORTFORM
Part Number Breakdown
Radsok® socket contact
(Available in standard and custom sizes)
CONTACT DETAILS
Phone
03 8796 8888
Facsimile
03 8796 8801
E-mail
Web
Now you’re connected!
Radsok® Technology
Connector options
Radsok® Technology
Amphenol Radsok® design and construction
technology create an electrical contact
interface that exceeds typical interconnect
requirements. Applications in aerospace,
industrial, automotive, mining, offshore and
other harsh environments depend on high
reliability of the Amphenol Radsok®
technology.
 HIGH CURRENT RATING
 50A TO OVER 1000A
 HIGH RELIABILITY
 HIGH CYCLE DURABILITY
 LOW MILIVOLT DROP
 LOW INSERTION FORCE
 LOW TEMPERATURE RISE